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No. 5318/AC A 5/2020/MGU Priyadarsini Hills,Dated: 10.11.2020

 
JOHNY K ABRAHAM 

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR III
(ACADEMIC) 

For REGISTRAR

Abstract

School of Food Science & Technology - Constitution of the panel of Core Committee for Food
Science and Quality Control programme - Approved - Orders - Issued.

ACADEMIC A 5 SECTION

Read:-1. Letter received from Dr.Jisha M S, Professor, School of Biosciences, Mahatma
Gandhi University, dated 23. 09. 2020.

ORDER

Sanction has been accorded by the Vice Chancellor to constitute a core committee with the
following members, for preparing the scheme and syllabus of newly starting programme, Food
Science and Quality Control  at the School of Food Science and Technology, considering the panel
proposed by Dr.Jisha M S, Professor, School of Biosciences, Mahatma Gandhi University, as per
the  paper read (1) above.

 

1. Dr.Jisha M S (Convener),Professor, School of Biosciences, Mahatma
Gandhi University

2. Dr.Anooja Thomas K, Associate Professor (Retd), Department of Home Science,
CMS college,Kottayam

3. Dr.S Kowsalya, Registrar,Professor,Food Science and Nutrition, Avinashilingam
University for Home Science and Higher education for Women, Coimbatore-
641043,Mob-9442338167,email:registrar@avinuty.ac.in

4. Dr.Sridevi Annapurna Singh, Chief Scientist and Head, Protein Chemistry and
Technology, CSIR-CFTRI, Mysuru-570020, email:sridevi@cftri.res.in

5. Ms.Beena Cherian, Dean, School of Biosciences, MACFAST, Thiruvalla,Mob-
9744107222,email: Beena.cherian@mafast.org,  Beenakunnumadil@gmail.com

6. Dr.Girilal M, Assistant Professor(Sr), Department of Food Technology, Saintgits
college of Engineering, Mob-9447208381,email :girilal@gmail.com,
girilal.m@saintgits.org

7. Dr.Lincy Sara Varghese, Assistant   Professor in Microbiology, Department of
Botany, B K college,Amalagiri, Mob-9947990052,email:lincysv@gmail.com

                     Orders are issued accordingly .

Copy To
1.Dr.Jisha M S, Professor, School of BioSciences 
2. Expert Committee Members 
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3. PS to VC/PVC 
4. PA to Registar/C.E 
5. JR II(Admin)/DR II(Acad)/AR III(Acad) 
6. AC.A1/CSS Section/ AC B7 
7. C.M.S/I.Q.A.C


